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4/11/2011

2011 tax year

*** Estimated rates do not reflect sales tax allocation and payments made by towns to reduce the tax rate!!!!

City/
Town/
Village

City of Auburn

Aurelius

Cayuga
Brutus

Weedsport
Cato

Cato in Cato

Meridian
Conquest
Fleming
Genoa
Ira

Cato in Ira
Ledyard

Aurora
Locke
Mentz

Port Byron
Montezuma
Moravia

Moravia vig
Niles
Owasco
Scipio
Sempronius
Sennett
Springport

Union Springs
Sterling

Fair Haven
Summerhill
Throop
Venice
Victory

Totals

Amt to Raise 34,412,458

County
Taxable

973,660,060

165,935,874
23,900,049
103,921,083
70,046,764
128,053,691
8,446,104
9,305,387
66,388,768
82,390,067
149,714,928
82,282,982
8,602,178
132,957,954
46,875,977
76,177,485
32,730,940
24,991,341
47,285,053
92,926,807
50,719,011
161,994,641
300,933,517
109,795,425
18,952,227
302,058,055
104,780,143
54,114,540
103,764,397
85,090,090
57,648,999
103,891,660
80,699,561
62,657,214

Para, Clery &
Veteran

Exemption

17,769,487
0
1,656,087
530,261
1,129,491
1,365,051
1,371,438
179,100
185,800
1,489,352
1,073,450
1,191,014
1,703,080
197,060
866,856
119,052
1,126,595
784,003
737,457
1,223,261
1,207,307
973,118
917,270
3,001,604
654,967
131,885
4,440,104
677,304
1,044,197
2,040,445
1,418,847
738,924
2,891,112
830,108
1,068,835

3.923,692,972

Total
Taxable

991,429,547

167,591,961
24,430,310
105,050,574
71,411,815
129,425,129
8,625,204
9,491,187
67,878,120
83,463,517
150,905,942
83,986,062
8,799,238
133,824,810
46,995,029
77,304,080
33,514,943
25,728,798
48,508,314
94,134,114
51,692,129
162,911,911
303,935,121
110,450,392
19,084,112
306,498,159
105,457,447
55,158,737
105,804,842
86,508,937
58,387,923
106,782,772
81,529,669
63,726,049

56,733,922 3,980,426,894

7.7926 Full Value Tax Rate= tax levy / total full value

8.7704 Average County Tax= tax levy/ county taxable value

Equali-
zation
Rates

1.0000

0.8800
0.8800
0.9600
0.9600
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.8200
0.4200
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
0.7500
0.7500
0.9500
1.0000
1.0000
0.6500
0.8400
0.9300
0.2400
1.0000
0.8200
0.8200
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

Eull Value

991,429,547

190,445,410
27,761,716
109,427,681
74,387,307
129,425,129
8,625,204
9,491,187
82,778,195
198,722,660
150,905,942
83,986,062
8,799,238
133,824,810
46,995,029
77,304,080
44,686,591
34,305,064
51,061,383
94,134,114
51,692,129
250,633,709
361,827,525
118,763,862
79,517,133
306,498,159
128,606,643
67,266,752
105,804,842
86,508,937
58,387,923
106,782,772
81,529,669
63,726,049

29,00,V

4,416,042,454

pud it £ i

Percentage
Eull Value

0.224506344

0.043125811
0.006286560
0.024779581
0.016844790
0.029307945
0.001953152
0.002149252
0.018744882
0.045000170
0.034172213
0.019018400
0.001992562
0.030304240
0.010641888
0.017505285
0.010119149
0.007768282
0.011562702
0.021316397
0.011705533
0.056755276
0.081934793
0.026893732
0.018006424
0.069405619
0.029122601
0.015232361
0.023959199
0.019589698
0.013221776
0.024180649
0.018462157
0.014430579

1

2010
Rate Based
on Taxable

Assessment Assessment

2011
Rate Based
Municipality ~ on Taxable
Share
7,725,815.14 7.934818
1,484,065.14 8.943606
216,335.98 9.051696
852,726.29 8.205518
579,670.62 8.275480
1,008,558.42 7.876059
67,212.78 7.957844
73,961.04 7.948196
645,057.47 9.716364
1,548,566.45 18.795548
1,175,949.83 7.854593
654,469.89 7.953891
68,568.95 7.971115
1,042,843.38 7.843407
366,213.52 7.812392
602,399.87 7.907847
348,224.78 10.639010
267,325.69 10.696732
397,901.00 8.414942
733,549.62 7.893843
402,816.15 7.942114
1,953,088.56 12.056501
2,819,577.63 9.369437
925,479.42 8.429126
619,645.31 32.695119
2,388,417.94 7.907149
1,002,180.29 9.564601
524,182.98 9.686546
824,494.95 7.945837
674,129.65 7.922540
454,993.80 7.892484
832,115.56 8.009455
635,328.20 7.872759
496,591.69 7.925531
34,412,458.00

2 o, Y0 Y

9.023295

8.842509
8.965903
8.137056
8.205276
9.163379
9.244252
9.232803
10.054946
21.098612
8.028852
8.137405
8.140934
8.019182
7.992597
10.262492
10.885193
10.924550
8.680837
13.514945
13.556884
11.966955
9.603555
8.996986
30.847449
8.087278
10.029845
10.170495
8.131345
8.099838
8.074278
8.189916
8.049814
8.109142

avg

Percent of
Change
Tax Rates

-12.06%

1.14%
0.96%
0.84%
0.86%
-14.05%
-13.92%
-13.91%
-3.37%
-10.92%
-2.17%
-2.26%
-2.09%
-2.19%
-2.25%
-22.94%
-2.26%
-2.09%
-3.06%
-41.59%
-41.42%
0.75%
-2.44%
-6.31%
5.99%
-2.23%
-4.64%
-4.76%
-2.28%
-2.19%
-2.25%
-2.20%
-2.20%
-2.26%
-6.35%

2011 2010 percent
Municipality Municipality change of
Share Share share

percent percent

0.224506344 0.21802825 2.97%
0.043125811 0.04140743 4.15%
0.006286560 0.00613439 2.48%
0.024779581 0.02409225 2.85%
0.016844790 0.01633792 3.10%
0.029307945 0.02726023 7.51%
0.001953152 0.00203080 -3.82%
0.002149252 0.00221717 -3.06%
0.018744882 0.01910674 -1.89%
0.045000170 0.04936663 -8.84%
0.034172213 0.03490084 -2.09%
0.019018400 0.01916158 -0.75%
0.001992562 0.00200377 -0.56%
0.030304240 0.03068145 -1.23%
0.010641888 0.01087984 -2.19%
0.017505285 0.01726342 1.40%
0.010119149 0.01010571 0.13%
0.007768282 0.00806557 -3.69%
0.011562702 0.01256627 -7.99%
0.021316397 0.01971640 8.12%
0.011705533 0.01285339 -8.93%
0.056755276 0.05552790 2.21%
0.081934793 0.08619366 -4.94%
0.026893732 0.02829902 -4.97%
0.018006424 0.01678955 7.25%
0.069405619 0.06931420 0.13%
0.029122601 0.02971473 -1.99%
0.015232361 0.01557962 -2.23%
0.023959199 0.02399123 -0.13%
0.019589698 0.01992989 -1.71%
0.013221776 0.01336143 -1.05%
0.024180649 0.02423405 -0.22%
0.018462157 0.01850453 -0.23%
0.014430579 0.01438013 0.35%

ag  -0.58%



county less city 2,950,032,912 38,964,435 2,988,997,347 3,424,612,907 26,686,642.86



